
Total Avg Team
Pinfall

Dave Barrett 156 228 159 166 146 168 5 1053 170.50

1 Red Devils Craig Barrett 175 215 209 181 256 216 1252 208.67 2305

331 443 368 347 402 384 379.17

Selwyn Morgan 213 146 255 233 167 184 4 1222 199.67

2 Spares R 4 Wimps Pete Rogers 219 173 223 211 169 162 1157 192.83 2379

432 319 478 444 336 346 392.50

Pat Byrne 210 146 173 143 181 193 15 1136 174.33

3 Pat and Rob Rob Thurlby 268 181 235 257 224 178 1343 223.83 2479

478 327 408 400 405 371 398.17

John Lawless 0 0 #DIV/0!

4 0 Phil Manning 0 #DIV/0! 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Denise Dyke 168 161 170 203 134 198 16 1130 172.33

5 Meerkats Robert Abbott 156 180 179 211 185 177 1088 181.33 2218

324 341 349 414 319 375 353.67

Kim Johnson 209 190 225 236 222 204 10 1346 214.33

6 Xtreme Revolutions Hadley Morgan 237 259 257 259 266 247 1525 254.17 2871

446 449 482 495 488 451 468.50

Gary Baker 183 183 182 236 182 234 8 1248 200.00

7 Senior Bowler of the year and Pete Pete Stevenson 212 186 164 212 189 225 1188 198.00 2436

395 369 346 448 371 459 398.00

Steve Giddens 220 234 166 159 181 176 10 1196 189.33

8 Lets Bowl Proshop Kieron Patel 193 175 162 190 162 201 1083 180.50 2279

413 409 328 349 343 377 369.83

Lol Ellis 168 205 172 267 226 298 15 1426 222.67

9 Powerplay Nuneaton Sam Rose 192 223 221 178 257 207 1278 213.00 2704

360 428 393 445 483 505 435.67

Alan Wills 160 140 160 183 156 199 15 1088 166.33

10 Alan and his carer Craig Ellis 181 168 202 172 202 204 1129 188.17 2217

341 308 362 355 358 403 354.50

Catherine Wills 205 173 191 148 215 186 14 1202 186.33

11 Wills and Cunningham Caroline Cunningham 175 223 148 138 225 190 8 1147 183.17 2349

380 396 339 286 440 376 369.50

Paul Crippen 162 159 176 189 215 204 15 1195 184.17

12 Marko Paulo Mark Patrick 181 204 175 232 193 207 1192 198.67 2387

343 363 351 421 408 411 382.83

Alan Wigg 160 182 190 181 158 192 10 1123 177.17

13 Playboys Darren Michaels 233 168 195 233 183 258 1270 211.67 2393

393 350 385 414 341 450 388.83

Steve Bose 224 178 167 196 204 207 5 1206 196.00

14 We might finish today Gav Greaves 279 219 238 234 255 212 1437 239.50 2643

503 397 405 430 459 419 435.50

Cliff Greaves 212 247 157 205 223 161 13 1283 200.83

15 I don't give a s**t Gareth Greaves 142 257 173 224 223 194 1213 202.17 2496

354 504 330 429 446 355 403.00

Diane Johnson 156 140 141 170 189 156 18 1060 158.67

16 West Side Story Maria Gilderoy 137 170 172 214 212 185 8 1138 181.67 2198

293 310 313 384 401 341 340.33

Sandra Boswell 174 174 222 188 197 157 17 1214 185.33

17 Up'n'downs Tom Walster-Prince 188 234 202 175 158 183 1140 190.00 2354

G4 G5 G6 Bns

STROUD BOWL GENERATION
DOUBLES SCORES - ROUND 1
Average is without bonus included, total includes bonus

Team # Team Name Bowlers G1 G2 G3



362 408 424 363 355 340 375.33

Steve Donowski 161 183 166 130 140 180 13 1038 160.00

18 Lickey End Nicky Donowski 242 197 189 183 192 188 8 1239 198.50 2277

403 380 355 313 332 368 358.50

Gordon Humphries 202 209 217 206 202 226 7 1304 210.33

19 18th Place Si Bartram 236 224 219 279 200 167 1325 220.83 2629

438 433 436 485 402 393 431.17

Mo Singleton 168 202 196 227 170 203 15 1256 194.33

20 The Mercenaries Glen Bailey 166 228 188 187 212 245 1226 204.33 2482

334 430 384 414 382 448 398.67

Alan Keddie 233 202 179 204 259 211 6 1324 214.67

21 Keddie and Cocker Lee Cocker 279 226 245 200 189 257 1396 232.67 2720

512 428 424 404 448 468 447.33

Graeme Craker 162 181 232 189 204 237 6 1241 200.83

22 Craker and Southwell Mike Southwell 149 166 212 198 216 225 1166 194.33 2407

311 347 444 387 420 462 395.17

Bob Strong 159 160 166 221 170 202 8 1126 179.67

23 Bob and Ben Ben Bizley 160 183 220 214 195 209 1181 196.83 2307

319 343 386 435 365 411 376.50

Mike Harris 167 181 204 174 187 154 15 1157 177.83

24 Mike and Mark Mark Roberts 155 206 173 234 245 205 1218 203.00 2375

322 387 377 408 432 359 380.83

Geoff Brown 279 171 223 216 238 192 10 1379 219.83

25 Geoff and Johnny Johnny Whittaker 223 226 232 190 244 204 1319 219.83 2698

502 397 455 406 482 396 439.67

Phil Punter 216 224 247 247 204 222 13 1438 226.67

26 Anglian Pro Shop James Tidd 180 202 266 175 255 243 1321 220.17 2759

396 426 513 422 459 465 446.83

Al Turner 128 168 177 176 193 222 15 1154 177.33

27 Storm Troopers Ash Horner 197 211 179 191 235 211 1224 204.00 2378

325 379 356 367 428 433 381.33

Ron Oldfield 163 179 201 243 208 157 15 1241 191.83

28 Old and Hard Rob Harding 245 219 257 256 220 171 1368 228.00 2609

408 398 458 499 428 328 419.83

Mike Sykes 163 179 223 204 180 211 14 1244 193.33

29 Bowlhouse Gary Sykes 170 185 257 222 214 218 1266 211.00 2510

333 364 480 426 394 429 404.33

Ken Burton 202 189 183 225 168 179 15 1236 191.00

30 Ken and Mark Mark Wanstall 237 149 189 166 194 223 1158 193.00 2394

439 338 372 391 362 402 384.00

Steve Carnall 211 184 192 209 238 172 11 1272 201.00

31 Steve and Sam Samantha Hannan 196 197 268 217 229 194 8 1349 216.83 2621

407 381 460 426 467 366 417.83

Angie Brown 182 159 182 209 222 145 17 1201 183.17

32 Angie and Steve Steve Thornton 259 265 245 225 212 216 1422 237.00 2623

441 424 427 434 434 361 420.17

Kev Pilley 187 179 193 193 212 217 0 1181 196.83

33 Kev and Chris Chris Oates 264 248 216 197 203 257 1385 230.83 2566

451 427 409 390 415 474 427.67

Richard Hood 200 170 177 180 214 160 13 1179 183.50

34 Richard and Sarah Sarah Hood 175 219 177 198 210 210 8 1237 198.17 2416

375 389 354 378 424 370 381.67

Les Grant 187 178 212 176 144 171 15 1158 178.00

35 Les and Darren Darren Ellis 191 224 159 131 212 192 1109 184.83 2267

378 402 371 307 356 363 362.83

Chris Skudder 256 226 194 213 238 228 15 1445 225.83

36 Southern Comfort Gordon Puxty 167 187 147 227 161 193 1082 180.33 2527

423 413 341 440 399 421 406.17



Jamie O'Dwyer 189 187 176 183 214 191 3 1158 190.00

37 Jamie and Basher Basher Bonfield 233 206 256 194 214 247 1350 225.00 2508

422 393 432 377 428 438 415.00

Paul Morris 126 221 175 223 185 186 8 1164 186.00

38 Paul and Vicki Vicki Harman 187 205 203 192 182 163 8 1180 188.67 2344

313 426 378 415 367 349 374.67



Position Team Name Team Totals Diff

1 Xtreme Revolutions 2871
2 Anglian Pro Shop 2759 -112

3 Keddie and Cocker 2720 -151

4 Powerplay Nuneaton 2704 -167

5 Geoff and Johnny 2698 -173

6 We might finish today 2643 -228

7 18th Place 2629 -242

8 Angie and Steve 2623 -248

9 Steve and Sam 2621 -250

10 Old and Hard 2609 -262

11 Kev and Chris 2566 -305

12 Southern Comfort 2527 -344

13 Bowlhouse 2510 -361

14 Jamie and Basher 2508 -363

15 I don’t give a s**t 2496 -375

16 The Mercenaries 2482 -389

17 Pat and Rob 2479 -392

18 Senior Bowler of the year and Pete 2436 -435

19 Richard and Sarah 2416 -455

20 Craker and Southwell 2407 -464

21 Ken and Mark 2394 -477

22 Playboys 2393 -478

23 Marko Paulo 2387 -484

24 Spares R 4 wimps 2379 -492

25 Storm Troopers 2378 -493

26 Mike and Mark 2375 -496

27 Up'n'downs 2354 -517

28 Wills and Cunningham 2349 -522

29 Paul and Vicki 2344 -527

30 Bob and Ben 2307 -564

31 Red Devils 2305 -566

32 Lets Bowl Proshop 2279 -592

33 Lickey End 2277 -594

34 Les and Darren 2267 -604

35 Meerkats 2218 -653

36 Alan and his carer 2217 -654

37 West Side Story 2198 -673

STROUD BOWL GENERATION

DOUBLES SCORES - ROUND 1

Current Standings



Total Avg Team
Pinfall

0 0 0 0

1 Xtreme Revolutions 0 #DIV/0!

Bye 0 0 0 0.00

0 #DIV/0!

2 Anglian Pro Shop 0 #DIV/0!

Bye 0 0 0 0.00

Basher 213 259 210 3 691 227.33

3 Basher and Jamie Jamie 225 230 212 667 222.33

438 489 422 449.67

Lol 201 215 268 15 729 228.00

4 Lol and Sam Sam 214 224 198 636 212.00

415 439 466 440.00

Mo 179 186 266 15 676 210.33

5 Mo and Glen Glen 219 196 236 651 217.00

398 382 502 427.33

Chris S 202 192 189 15 628 194.33

6 Chris and Gordon Gordon 177 187 167 531 177.00

379 379 356 371.33

Angie 203 172 141 17 567 172.00

7 Angie and Steve Steve 185 197 211 593 197.67

388 369 352 369.67

Gav 222 192 191 605 201.67

8 Gav and Steve Steve B 213 205 218 5 651 212.00

435 397 409 413.67

Geoff B 223 154 225 10 632 200.67

9 Geoff and Jonny Jonny 209 208 132 549 183.00

432 362 357 383.67

Lee C 211 219 247 677 225.67

10 Lee and Alan Alan K 177 259 195 6 649 210.33

388 478 442 436.00

Ron O 213 228 224 15 710 221.67

11 Ron and Rob Rob 177 224 237 638 212.67

390 452 461 434.33

Gordon H 190 203 178 7 592 190.33

12 Gordon and Si Si B 279 216 246 741 247.00

469 419 424 437.33

Kev P 196 170 234 0 600 200.00

13 Kev and Chris Chris O 195 249 246 690 230.00

391 419 480 430.00

Mike S 236 199 166 14 643 200.33

14 Mike and Garry Garry S 221 270 212 703 234.33

457 469 378 434.67

Cliff 148 153 190 15 536 163.67

15 Cliff and Gareth Gareth 221 209 258 688 229.33

369 362 448 393.00

Steve C 223 237 258 11 751 239.33

16 Steve and Sam Sam H 169 211 224 8 628 201.33

392 448 482 440.67

STROUD BOWL GENERATION
DOUBLES SCORES - ROUND 2
Average is without bonus included, total includes bonus

Pos Team Name Bowlers G1 G2 G3

1348

Bns

0

0

1358

1365

1327

1159

1160

1256

1181

1326

1333

1290

1346

1224

1379



Position Team Name Rd 2 Total

3 Steve and Sam 1379
4 Lol and Sam 1365
5 Basher and Jamie 1358
6 Ron and Rob 1348
7 Mike and Garry 1346
8 Gordon and Si 1333

9 Mo and Glen 1327
10 Lee and Alan 1326
11 Kev and Chris 1290
12 Gav and Steve 1256
13 Cliff and Gareth 1224
14 Geoff and Jonny 1181
15 Angie and Steve 1160
16 Chris and Gordon 1159

STROUD BOWL GENERATION

DOUBLES SCORES - after round 2

Current Standings



Bonus Bonus

Kim Johnson 10 183 216 7 Gordon Humphries

M1 1 Hadley Morgan 180 259 Si Bartram 8
373 482

Steve Carnall 10 225 254 15 Ron Oldfield

M2 3 Sam Hannan 8 247 204 Rob Harding 6

490 473

Jamie O'Dwyer 3 215 162 15 Lol Ellis

M3 5 Basher Bonfield 231 207 Sam Rose 4

449 384

Mike Sykes 14 220 234 13 Phil Punter

M4 7 Gaz Sykes 247 267 James Tidd 2
481 514

Bonus Bonus

Phil Punter 13 226 198 7 Gordon Humphries

M5 James Tidd 248 226 Si Bartram

487 431

Steve Carnall 10 191 155 3 Jamie O'Dwyer
M6 Sam Hannan 8 152 184 Basher Bonfield

361 342

Bonus Bonus

Steve Carnall 10 236 205 13 Phil Punter

Sam Hannan 8 210 226 James Tidd

464 444

STROUD BOWL GENERATION
Quarter finals

Place Team Name Bowlers Bowlers Team Name Place

Final

STROUD BOWL GENERATION
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Team Name Bowlers Bowlers Team Name
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